FIBER OPTIC

Light Source



Handheld Fiber Optical Light Source with 2.5mm+FC+SC+ST Connector

Standard optical light source is a hand-held optical light source that provides (1310/1550 or 850/1300nm) dual-wavelength laser output for single-mode fiber measurements. Together with a optical power meter is perfect for optical engineering applications. Also they feature good appearance, good touch feeling and considerate humanity design to meet the user's greatest needs.

Two types Available: 1310/1550nm or 850/1300nm



Handheld Fiber Multifunctional Optical Light Source

Handheld Multifunctional adjustable light source is newly designed fiber optic tester, which aims at fiber network installation, fiber network engineering acceptance and fiber network maintenance. Combined usage with a handheld optical power meter, it offers a quick and accurate testing solution on SM fibers. Also features good appearance, good touch feeling and considerate humanity design.

Two types Available: 1310/1550nm or 850/1300nm